

Thank you for your support of the 37th Annual Denver Polo Classic presented by Schomp BMW. This event is held on Friday, August 1st through Sunday, August 3rd at the exclusive Polo Reserve Development. It is three days of exciting entertainment that benefits children's charities.

Set against the spectacular backdrop of the Rocky Mountains under our signature white tent, patrons and guests of the Denver Polo Classic presented by Schomp BMW will enjoy premier polo action, exquisite wines, champagnes and beers, and gourmet food from some of the finest restaurants in Denver.

During this event, patrons will be provided the official Denver Polo Classic program that will contain editorials about the charities we serve, information about the tournament, and most importantly, advertising recognition for you, our sponsors. This program will be available to the over 4,000 attendees, free of charge, and remain on our website throughout the year. Advertising in this program allows you to reach some of Denver's most influential individuals to include business leaders, community officials and media personalities. Advertising in this program is one of the most cost-effective ways to align your company with the largest charity polo event in the nation. The guidelines provided here will assist you in providing the instructions for ensuring that your advertisement is a success!



An event of the Denver Children's Foundation benefiting at-risk and disadvantaged children

- Advertising space is allocated according to your sponsorship level. The breakdown of sponsorships to advertising space is defined below:
  - Major and/or Title Sponsorship = Full-Page Advertisement
  - VIP Table Sponsorship = Quarter-Page Advertisement
  - Table Sponsorship = No Advertisement (unless added Media Recognition Package)
- If requested, you may elect to upgrade your advertising space according to the following pricing table:

	From No Ad	From Quarter-Page Ad	From Half-Page Ad
Full-Page Ad	\$1,000	\$750	\$250
Half-Page Ad	\$750	\$250	
Quarter-Page Ad	\$500		

- All advertisements must be submitted to adam@denverchildrensfoundation.org no later than July 1st.
- Any advertisements received between July 1st and July 7th will receive advertisement space on a space available basis, but it is not guaranteed. Any advertisements received after July 7th will not be included in the Denver Polo Classic program.
- See Digital File requirements on the next page

If you have any questions concerning advertising in the Denver Polo Classic program, contact Adam Cohen at (303) 888-2429 or via email at **adam@denverchildrensfoundation.org**.